2023

T ven
2 s
3 dom
4
S mar
6 mer
7 g
8 ven
9 b
10 dom
17 i
12 v
13 mer
14 5o
15 ven
16 s
17 dom
18 iun
19 mar
20 rer
21 go
22 ..
23 .
24 o
25 uun
26 o
27 mer
28 ;o
29 ven
30 .o
31 dom

G G
O\m-hWNﬂO\Dm\IO\W-hWNﬂ

Gennalo 2024

s. Maria Madre di Dio
1 365

s. Basilio ovo
2-364

martedi

Genoveffa vergine
3-363

mercoledi

ss. Ermete e Aggeo
4-362

L] d L]
s. Amelia vergine
5-361

venerdi

Epifania di N.S.
6-360

sabato

s. Luciano - Battesimo di Gesu -
7-359

domenlca

SSSSSSS

Iunedl

s. Giulia
9-357

martedi

s. Aldo
10-356

mercoledi

L] | L]
s. Modesto martire
12-354

venerdi

s. llario
13-353

sabato

s. Felice
14-352

domenica

s. Mauro abate
15-351

lunedi

s. Marcello papa
16-350

martedi

1%sett.

2%sett.

3%sett.

1 8
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28 .
29 .,
30
31

mercoledl
84;ovedi
i/znerdl
ggbato
ﬂqslﬁomenica

Iuned|

s. Emerenziana vergine
23-343

martedi

s. Francesco di Sales
24-342

mercoledi

Convers. dis. Paolo
25-341

giovedi

ss. Tito e Timoteo

venerdi
sabato
domenlca

Iunedi

s. Martina vergine

30-336
s. Giovanni Bos s. Ludov
31-335

oooooo ore 7,13 ore16,53
oooooo 7 ore 7,13 ore 16,58
giorno 13 ore 7,13 ore17,04
ore 7,11 ore17,10
ore 7,08 ore 17,17
ore 7,03 ore 17,23

giorno 19
giorno 25
giorno 31

L'imposta di pubblicita, nel rispetto del regolamento locale, € a cari

4% sett.

5%sett.

LA LUNA

(OX_N X
rerc

ico di chi lo espone

2024

1 gio
2 ven
3 sa
4 sonm
5 iun
6 mar
7 er
8 qio
9 ven
10
17 dom
12 1
13 mar
14 v
15 4o
16 ven
17 b
18 dom
19 un
20 rar
27 mer
22 jo
23 e
24 ..
25 dom
26 un
27 war
28 rer
29 g

al pubblico




